Total Monetary   South Street   So	Name									
Address (number and street)   Submitted on:   10/5/2011 19:43:59 (eastern)		ONLINE SUBMISSION								
Address (number and street) Grant-Valkaria, FL 32950 City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number: 394  (4) Check appropriate box(es):  \[ \text{ Candidate (office sought): } \text{ County Commissioner, District 3} \] \[ \text{ Political Committee } \] \[ \text{ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED } \] \[ \text{ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED} \]  Cover Period: \[ \text{ From } \] \[ \frac{7}{1/2011} \] \[ \text{ To } \] \[ \frac{9}{30}/2011 / \] \[ \text{ Report Type } \] \[ \text{ O3} \] \[ \text{ PCHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED} \]  Cover Period: \[ \text{ From } \] \[ \frac{7}{1/2011} \] \[ \text{ To } \] \[ \frac{9}{30}/2011 / \] \[ \text{ Report Type } \] \[ \text{ O3} \] \[ \text{ PCHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED} \]  Cover Period: \[ \text{ From } \] \[ \frac{7}{1/2011} \] \[ \text{ To } \] \[ \frac{9}{30}/2011 / \] \[ \text{ Report Type } \] \[ \text{ O3} \] \[ \text{ PCHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED} \]  Cover Period: \[ \text{ From } \] \[ \frac{7}{1/2011} \] \[ \text{ To } \] \[ \frac{9}{30}/2011 / \] \[ \text{ Report Type } \] \[ \text{ O3} \] \[ \text{ PCHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED} \]  Cover Period: \[ \text{ From } \] \[ \frac{7}{1/2011} \] \[ \text{ To PEPIDITURES THIS REPORT Monetary Expenditure Report Monetary Expenditures \text{ 516.27} \]  Cash & Checks \[ \text{ 550.10} \] \[ \text{ Transfers to Office Account } \text{ 516.27} \]  Total Monetary \[ \text{ 516.27} \]  In-Kind \[ \text{ 505.82} \]  (8) \[ \text{ Other Distributions } \text{ 516.27} \]  (9) \[ \text{ TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date } \text{ 516.27} \]  (11) \[ \text{ CERTIFICATION } \]  It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) \]  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, \[  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, \]										
City, State, Zip Code  City, State, Zip Code  CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED  (3) ID Number: 394  (4) Check appropriate box(es):  Committee (office sought): Country Commissioner, District 3  Political Committee Communication COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED  Cover Period: From 7/1/2011 To 9/30/2011 / Report Type Q3  Cover Period: From 7/1/2011 To Py30/2011 / Report Type Q3  COVER CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT  Cash & Checks 5 550.10  Contributions Signature Signatu										
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED   (3) ID Number: 394										
(4) Check appropriate box(es):    Candidate (office sought):   County Commissioner, District 3     Political Committee   CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED     Committee   CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED     Party Executive Committee   CHECK IF CGE HAS DISBANDED     Party Executive Committee   CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED     Cover Period:   From   7/1/2011   To   Party   Party										
Candidate (office sought):	☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:								
Cover Period: From 7/1/2011 To 9/30/2011 / Report Type Q3  Soriginal Amendment Special Election Report Independent Expenditure Report  (6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT  Cash & Checks \$ 550.10  Loans \$ 500.00  Total Monetary \$ 1,050.10  In-Kind \$ 505.82  (8) Other Distributions  (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1,050.10  It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	<ul> <li>X Candidate (office sought): County Commissi</li> <li>☐ Political Committee</li> <li>☐ Committee of Continuous Existence</li> <li>☐ Party Executive Committee</li> </ul>	A) Check appropriate box(es):    X Candidate (office sought):   County Commissioner, District 3     Political Committee   CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED     Committee of Continuous Existence   CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED     Party Executive Committee   CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED     Party Executive Committee   CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED     County Commissioner, District 3     CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED     CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED								
Cover Period: From 7/1/2011 To 9/30/2011 / Report Type Q3	(5) REPORT II	MED LYNGRIGHT CHES FOR A 100 DOWN								
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT  Cash & Checks \$ 550.10  Loans \$ 500.00  Total Monetary \$ 1,050.10  In-Kind \$ 505.82   (7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT  Monetary \$ 516.27  Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00  Total Monetary \$ 516.27  (8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00  (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1,050.10  (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 516.27  (11) CERTIFICATION  It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	7/1/2011	9/30/2011								
Cash & Checks \$ 550.10  Loans \$ 500.00  Total Monetary \$ 1,050.10  In-Kind \$ 505.82   (8) Other Distributions	☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report								
Cash & Checks \$ 550.10   Expenditures \$ 516.27    Loans \$ 500.00   Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00    Total Monetary \$ 1,050.10   Total Monetary \$ 516.27    In-Kind \$ 505.82   (8) Other Distributions   \$ 0.00    (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1,050.10   \$ 1,050.10   \$ 516.27    (11) CERTIFICATION   It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT								
Total Monetary \$ 1,050.10  In-Kind \$ 505.82  (8) Other Distributions	Cash & Checks \$550.10									
Total Monetary \$ 1,050.10 In-Kind \$ 505.82  (8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00  (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 1,050.10  (11) CERTIFICATION  It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	Loans \$	Account C								
Solution	Total Monetary \$1,050.10	Total								
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	In-Kind \$									
\$		0.00								
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	1	100								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,										
correct, and complete. correct, and complete.  (Type name) (Type name)										
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)  Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)	election eering commun.)	electioneering commun.) electioneering commun. organization)								
X Signature	Signature	Signature								

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	Jason B Mahai	ney			(2	) I.D. Number		394		
	7/1/2011	_		9/30/	2011					
(3) Cover Perio	d /	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	2	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
8/1/2011	New England Mfg. Company, 5005 S. US Highway 1 Grant-Valkaria, FL 32949	В	owner	СН			\$200.
8/19/2011	Ruggiano, Joseph 695 Almansa st NE Palm Bay, FL 32907	I	retired	СН			\$100.
8/20/2011	Lanoue, Judith 1996 NE MYRTLE CT Palm Bay, FL 32905	I	retired	СН			\$50.
9/1/2011	Bynan, Gerald 241 Fanfare Ave. N.E. Palm Bay, FL 32907	I	retired	СН			\$125.
9/18/2011 /	Kerns, Patricia 3820 OCEAN BEACH BLVD Unit COCOA BCH, FL 32931	I 232	retired	СН			\$75.
9/22/2011	Mahaney, Jason B. 3575 Weber Rd. Grant-Valkaria, FL 32950	S	plans examiner	LO			\$500.
7/29/2011 / /	Lanoue, Judith 1996 NE MYRTLE CT Palm Bay, FL 32905	I	retired	IK	office supplies		\$5.
8/17/2011	Verifybank Paypal, 2211 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	В	payment test	СН			\$0.

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	Jason B Mahaney				2) I.D. Numbe	<b>r</b> 3	94
	7/1/2011			/30/2011			
(3) Cover Perio	od//	thro			(4) Page	e 2	of <sup>2</sup>
11.00 98			1402				
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor 	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
8/17/2011	Verifybank Paypal, 2211 North First Street		payment test	CH			\$0.0
1 1	San Jose, CA 95131		Cest				
9							
7/26/2011	Yonts Multimedia , 1460 Lake Shadow Cir. #7201	В	owner	IK	web site		\$500.0
1	Maitland, FL 32751						
10							
1 1							
I I							
1							
ere e							
1							
J E							
		,					
1 3							
1 1							
,							
1 1							

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name Jason	B Maha	ney				 (2) I.D. Nun	nber		394	.00
	7/1/20	)11		9/30/20	11					
(3) Cover Period	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
9/4/2011	Visteprint.com, 95 Hayden Avenue Lexington, MA 02421	cards	МО		\$97.92
1					
8/19/2011	PayPal.com, 2211 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	processing fee	MO		\$3.20
8/20/2011	PayPal.com, 2211 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	processing fee	МО		\$1.75
9/23/2011	Stripes, Inc., 275 Bay Tree Lane Palm Bay, FL 32909	signs	MO		\$413.40
//					
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev	00(00)				